2/18/2006

20 SPOT

BEST BET

BOTTOM S

PENNY

QUARTERK

Regular

Grand Totals:.

Wager Type umOfNums
20 SPOT 20

Totals:
BEST BET 4
BEST BET 3

Totals:
BOTTOM S 40

Totals:
PENNY 8

Totals:
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular 12
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular 10
Regular 3
Regular 11

I W NN

N O Fk 00 ~NO O

Totals:

Sales
$10.00

$10.00
$1.35
$1.35

$2.70
$10.00

$10.00
$60.82

$60.82
$1.75
$3.00
$0.25
$11.00
$24.00
$9.25
$10.50

$59.75
$187.10
$0.10
$29.50
$24.90
$6.00
$14.60
$12.40
$2.00
$161.25
$3.00
$39.00
$0.40

$480.25

$623.52

Spot Action Report SA

Winners Hold
$225.00 ($215.00)
$225.00 ($215.00)
$2.00 ($0.65)
$0.00 $1.35
$2.00 $0.70
$10.00 $0.00
$10.00 $0.00
$112.50 ($51.68)
$112.50 ($51.68)
$2.25 ($0.50)
$2.25 $0.75
$0.00 $0.25
$4.50 $6.50
$7.50 $16.50
$12.00 ($2.75)
$0.75 $9.75
$29.25 $30.50
$981.00 ($793.90)
$0.00 $0.10
$20.00 $9.50
$13.00 $11.90
$0.00 $6.00
$6.50 $8.10
$4.50 $7.90
$0.00 $2.00
$240.50 ($79.25)
$0.00 $3.00
$11.75 $27.25
$0.00 $0.40
$1,277.25 ($797.00)
$1,656.00 ($1,032.48)

Per centOfSales

1.60

1.60
0.22
0.22

0.43
1.60

1.60
9.75

9.75
0.28
0.48
0.04
1.76
3.85
1.48
1.68

9.58
30.01
0.02
4.73
3.99
0.96
2.34
1.99
0.32
25.86
0.48
6.25
0.06

77.02

100.00

ExpectedReturn
2.41

0.66
0.66

0.80

1.00

0.93
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.93
0.94

0.76
0.71
0.77
0.76
0.71
0.71
0.75
0.73
0.78
0.71
0.76
0.72

WeightedAve
0.04

0.00
0.00

0.01

0.10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.02
0.04
0.01
0.02

0.23
0.00
0.04
0.03
0.01
0.02
0.01
0.00
0.20
0.00
0.05
0.00

0.83



